Masters: 2024
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Kalpa
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2010 - 2018

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6

09.09.2023 Uppsala
14.10.2023 Orebro

sukupuoli ikésarja
Miehet ui15
rankingtype nationtype
Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only

Uppsala Cup
Orebro Masters

25.11.2023 Helsingborg Aramis Cup

13.01.2024 Kungsbacka Kungsbacka Masters
04.05.2024 Malmo

Malmo Open

sarja
Henkilékohtainen
samepoints

best result by group

u15
ui5
u15
ui5s
u15

18.05.2024 Karlskrona Swedish Championships U15 and U17 U15

ranking pisteet initial name

Maa Seurani
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0 JACOBSSON Emil

MAGNUSSON Alfred
HOLMGREN Benjamin
SANDGREN Malte

DETTNER William
NARESKOG Elias
ELMQVIST Anton
HOLMGREN Adrian
BYFORS Didrik
KVEVLANDER Mirai
WESTCOTT Erik
VALGEIRSSON Birgir
PLOOM Charlie
GRIMLUND Edvin
PALME Axel
PEDERSEN Philip
BELIAKOV Jan
ELLEGARD Emil
VON WALDEN Eneas
TOLL BERGMAN Dante
FORBERG Joar
PAGANINI Axel
EKBERG Hjalmar
GRIMLUND Willm
ENGFELDT Arvid
MOLLDEN Hugo
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all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

HELLNER WALLEN Wilhelm

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

SWE SY FKC Karlskrona
SWE SY LUGI Lund
SWE ST FFF Stockholm
SWE ST FFF Stockholm
SWE ST DIF Stockholm

SODERFELDT KAFFKE Alfred SWE ST UF Uppsala

SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE ST FFF Stockholm
SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE ST FFF Stockholm
SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE NL UFK Umea
SWE ST FFF Stockholm
ISL VS GFK Géteborg
SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE ST UF Uppsala
SWE ST DIF Stockholm
SWE ST UF Uppsala
RUS OS LFK Linkoping
SWE ST AFK Stockholm
SWE ST FFF Stockholm
SWE ST EGF Solna
SWE ST FFF Stockholm
SWE VS GFK Goéteborg
SWE SY LUGI Lund
SWE ST UF Uppsala
SWE SY LUGI Lund
SWE VS BOR Borés
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Uppsala Cup Uppsala
Orebro Masters Orebro
Aramis Cup Helsingborg
Kungsbacka Masters Kungsbacka
Malmé Open Malmé
Svenska masterskapen for

Karlskrona
ungdomar och kadetter
Uppsala Cup Uppsala
Orebro Masters - Nordic -

. : Orebro

Championships
Aramis Cup Helsingborg
Kungsbacka Masters Kungsbacka
Malmo Open Malmo
Svenska mésterskapen for

Karlskrona

ungdomar och kadetter

SWE 09.09.2023 10.09.2023 U15
SWE 14.10.2023 15.10.2023 U15
SWE 25.11.2023 26.11.2023 U15
SWE 13.01.2024 14.01.2024 U15
SWE 04.05.2024 05.05.2024 U15

SWE 18.05.2024 19.05.2024 U15
SWE 14.09.2024 15.09.2024 U15
SWE 05.10.2024 06.10.2024 U15

SWE 16.11.2024 17.12.2024 U15
SWE 11.01.2025 12.01.2025 U15
SWE 26.04.2025 27.04.2025 U15

SWE 24.05.2025 25.05.2025 U15

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
ophardt@fencing.se
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Masters B
Masters B
Masters B
Masters B
Masters B

Masters A
Masters B
Masters B

Masters B
Masters B
Masters B

Masters A

14.09.2024
05.10.2024
16.11.2024
11.01.2025
26.04.2025

24.05.2025



